
Batteries, Chargers and Accessories

All Batteries www.all-battery.com/ Batteries, packs, chargers

BatterySpace.com www.batteryspace.com Batteries

Interstate Batteries http://www.ibsa.com/ Batteries

Pacific Power Batteries www.pacificpowerbatteries.com

Batteries, packs, chargers (gives 

NWSM members 10% discount).  

Locations in Edmonds, Everett, 

Kirkland, Bellingham, Marysville

Allied Electronics http://www.alliedelec.com/ Major online electronics vendor

Digi-Key Electronics http://www.digikey.com/ Major online electronics vendor

Vetco Electronics https://vetco.net/ Electronics components & tools

Super Bright LEDs http://www.superbrightleds.com/ LEDs of all types, good vendor

*HOBBY STORES - FULL RANGE OF MATERIALS, KITS & TOOLS

    Model Shipbuilding Vendors and Reference Sources

Vendors in BOLD text are recent supporters of our June Regatta. 
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Burnaby Hobbies coolcat@telus.net
General Hobby Supplies, good supply of 

boat fittings

Cornwall Model Boats www.cornwallmodelboats.co.uk/index.html
Good selection, fast economical 

shipping

Dumas Products Inc. www.dumasproducts.com Boat kits, motors, props

Eastside Trains www.eastsidetrains.com Trains & modeling supplies

Electronic Goldmine
www.goldmine-elec-

products.com/departments.asp
Electronic Surplus

Fingertip Fantasies www.dollhouseminiatures.com Great Dollhouse Miniatures

Futaba Corp of America www.futaba.com Radios & Transmitters, accessories

Harbor Models  Nick Jacalone 

(owner)
www.harbormodels.com General Hobby Supplies, hulls & fittings

Hobby Lobby www.hobby-lobby.com Crafts and limited hobby

Loyalhanna Dock Yard www.loyalhannadockyard.com
Boat plans & hulls, including 

Taubmann's plans

Mack Products Model Boating Items

Midwest Products Co., Inc. www.midwestproducts.com Boats & planes

Model Dockyard www.model-dockyard.com Extensive Boat modeling items

Model Slipway www.modelslipway.com Model Boat Kits

Surplus Center www.surpluscenter.com/

Tammies Hobbies http://tammieshobbies.com General Hobby Supplies

Tower Hobbies www.towerhobbies.com On-Line
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                                                         *SUPPLIERS OF SPECIALTY  MODELING MATERIALS OR SUPPLIES

Aimee Eng www.myplace.frontier.com/~aimee.eng
Model Boat detail parts and rubber 

moldings

Callies Graphics https://callie-graphics.com/ Custom Model Decals

Conrad Manufacturing www.conradmfg.com Custom vacuforming

Dimension Engineering dimensionengineering.com/
Good dual ESC, electronics and 

robotics

John Drain's PT Boats www.pt-boat.com PT Boat supplies and kits

Model Train Software or Evans 

Design
www.modeltrainsoftware.com

Good selection of LEDs and model 

lighting systems

Testors U.S.A. www.testors.com Paint, glue, decal, models

The Scale Shipyard (Lee Upshaw) www.scaleshipyard.com Fiberglass Hulls

                    * MATERIAL SUPPLIERS  - METAL, PLASTIC, WOOD

Alaskan Copper & Brass www.alascop.com Tubing, sheet, rod

Metal Shorts www.metalshorts.com
Small metals, brass copper, 

aluminum

Online Metals www.onlinemetals.com
Metals, tubing, plastic sheets & 

tube/rods, plastic shapes

Alumilite Corp. www.alumilite.com
Casting small parts (available at 

Galaxy Hobby)

Evergreen Scale Models www.evergreenscalemodels.com
Styrene, plastic, shapes  (available 

at Galaxy Hobby)

Laird Plastics www.lairdplastics.com Plastic sheets & forms
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Tap Plastics www.tapplastics.com
Good source for cut to size plastics, 

epoxy & fiberglass materials

Northeastern Scale Lumber Co. www.northeasternscalelumber.com Scale lumber

                                         *MECHANICAL SUPPLIERS

Fittings Inc. www.fittingsinc.com Pneumatic parts and controls

Stock Drive Products www.sdp-si.com Small drive gears & belts

Tacoma Screw Products www.tacomascrew.com Fasteners, tools, industrial supplies

The Olander Corporation www.olander.com Fasteners

W.M. Berg, Inc. www.wmberg.com Miniature  mechanical items

                           * MAJOR MANJUFACTURERS OF MODELING PRODUCTS

M-TRONIKS http://www.mtroniks.net/ Manufacturers ESCs, switches

Raboesch Hobby Products www.raboeschmodels.com/index.php/en/ Props, rubber, plastic moldings

Vantec www.vantec.com Speed controls

Robbe Modelsport www.robbe.com RC, boats, etc.

                                 *SOURCES OF HISTORICAL MODEL PLANS & INFORMATION

Bluejacket Shipcrafters http://www.bluejacketinc.com/
Plans, new RC line, high quality shelf 

models
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Captain's Nautical Supplies www.captainsnautical.com Nautical Supplies

Coast Guard Museum
http://www.rexmwess.com/cgpatchs/

cogardmuseum.html
Ship plans & books

Elliot Bay Design Group www.ebdg.com Ship plans

Loyalhanna Dock Yard www.loyalhannadockyard.com Taubman Plans

National Archives of Seattle www.archives.gov/seattle

Good source of drawings & 

information on local historical 

models

Puget Sound Maritime Historical 

Society
https://www.pugetmaritime.org/ Club Plans, in Storage Locker

                          * LIVE STEAM SUPPLIES

Clevedon Steam www.clevedonsteam.co.uk/

Forest Classics www.forest-classics.co.uk/

Livesteamsupplies www.livesteamsupplies.com

PM Research www.pmmodelengines.com/ Nice live steam fittings

Steam Fittings www.steamfittings.co.uk/

Stuart Models www.stuartmodels.com Steam Engines (acquired Chedder)

                            *SURPLUS SUPPLIERS,  ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL

All Electronics www.allelectronics.com Electrical surplus, good free catalog

Alltronics www.alltronics.com/ Surplus Electronics & tools
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Vetco www.vetcosurplus.com Surplus Electronics

                             * MODELING TOOLS 

Micro-Mark www.micromark.com
Wide variety of modeling tools and 

supplies

Rockler Woodworking www.rockler.com High quality wood working tools 

Sherline Products www.sherline.com Modeling lathes, mills & accessories

Woodcraft www.woodcraft.com High quality wood working tools 

This information is provided as a guide and does not represent an endorsement of any vendor or business listed.  Copying 

and    redistribution of this information is permitted for personal use only of current members of the Northwest R/C Ship 

Modelers club.

      Send corrections,  additions and changes to: Mel123@suelzle.com                                      1/1/2020
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